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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/monitor-185-hikvision-ds-d5019s0-1p0-p-109762.html

Cena
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Format ekranu

Praca ciagta

D-SUB

Rozdzielczos¢
Przeznaczenie
Technologia podswietlania
Montaz na Scianie

Przekatna ekranu

Opis produktu

MONITOR 18.5" HIKVISION DS-D5019S0-1P0

Model: DS-D5019S0-1P0
Przekatna ekranu: 18.5 cali
Rozdzielczo$¢: 1366x768
Format ekranu: 16:9
Technologia podswietlania: Led
D-SUB: 1

Montaz na $cianie: Tak
Przeznaczenie: Komputery
Praca ciggta: 12/7

MONITOR 18.5" HIKVISION DS-
D5019S0-1P0O

704,69 zt

52639
DS-D5019S0-1P0
6942160471235
16:9

12/7

1

1366x768
Komputery

Led

Tak

18.5 cali
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